
Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS

0629 LAVERNOSE 65 31 45 0406 MIREMONT 45 21 45 0417 AUTERIVE 22 8 40

0413 GAILLAC TOULZA 26 11 40 1003 MURET ST JEAN 21 7 45 0630 PALAMINY 40 22 35

0417 AUTERIVE 25 12 40 0601 MAUZAC 51 24 35 0415 LAGARDELLE/LEZE 14 6 33

1010 LABASTIDETTE 34 16 40 1020 PINS VILLATE 20 11 28 1018 SEYSSES 15 7 33

1011 MURETAINE 39 17 40 1009 RECEBEDOU 15 9 28 1118 STE FOY 15 6 33

1005 PORTET 28 13 38 1023 ST HILAIRE 11 6 24 0629 LAVERNOSE 13 8 31

1118 STE FOY 20 10 38 1002 LABARTHE/LEZE 15 8 24 1012 PINSAGUEL 15 6 30

0630 PALAMINY 56 29 35 0607 MONTESQUIEU 8 6 22 0605 CARBONNE 13 6 28

0626 BERAT 17 11 30 0616 LONGAGES 10 5 20 1023 ST HILAIRE 8 4 28

0415 LAGARDELLE/LEZE 26 13 28 0611 CAZERES 15 7 20 0626 BERAT 9 5 26

0627 RIEUX 25 13 28 0147 PAPUS 12 5 18 1011 MURETAINE 12 5 26

1004 EAUNES 11 5 28 0615 CAPENS 20 10 18 1010 LABASTIDETTE 18 8 25

0605 CARBONNE 24 14 26 0410 CINTEGABELLE 5 3 18 0256 MARTRES TOLOSANE 6 3 24

0625 LHERM 25 12 26 0610 LABASTIDE CLERMONT 5 2 18 0601 MAUZAC 8 5 24

1014 ROQUETTES 9 5 24 1025 SAUBENS 6 4 16 1002 LABARTHE/LEZE 13 7 24

1012 PINSAGUEL 6 5 20 1018 SEYSSES 4 2 10 0615 CAPENS 6 3 20

0109 RAMIERS 4 2 16 1103 CAMBERNARD 1 1 6 0406 MIREMONT 4 4 20

0112 LA BOULE D'OR 0 0 0 0616 LONGAGES 10 5 18

0132 LA FAOURETTE 0 0 0 0112 LA BOULE D'OR 4 2 16

0223 PUYMAURIN 0 0 0 0625 LHERM 2 2 12

0246 ANAN 0 0 0 0147 PAPUS 3 1 10

0252 L'ISLE EN DODON 0 0 0 1020 PINS VILLATE 3 1 10

0256 MARTRES TOLOSANE 0 0 0 0410 CINTEGABELLE 2 1 8

0403 ESPERCE 0 0 0 0619 RIEUMES 1 1 6

0419 VENERQUE 0 0 0 0109 RAMIERS 0 0 0

0608 POUY DE TOUGES 0 0 0 0132 LA FAOURETTE 0 0 0

0612 NOE 0 0 0 0223 PUYMAURIN 0 0 0

0613 LE FOUSSERET 0 0 0 0246 ANAN 0 0 0

0618 ST SULPICE 0 0 0 0252 L'ISLE EN DODON 0 0 0

0619 RIEUMES 0 0 0 0403 ESPERCE 0 0 0

0620 MONDAVEZAN 0 0 0 0413 GAILLAC TOULZA 0 0 0

0623 LAVELANET 0 0 0 0419 VENERQUE 0 0 0

0624 MARQUEFAVE 0 0 0 0607 MONTESQUIEU 0 0 0

1007 LE FAUGA 0 0 0 0608 POUY DE TOUGES 0 0 0

1008 FROUZINS 0 0 0 0610 LABASTIDE CLERMONT 0 0 0

1013 POUCHARRAMET 0 0 0 0611 CAZERES 0 0 0

1021 ROQUES 0 0 0 0612 NOE 0 0 0

0613 LE FOUSSERET 0 0 0

0618 ST SULPICE 0 0 0

0620 MONDAVEZAN 0 0 0

0623 LAVELANET 0 0 0

0624 MARQUEFAVE 0 0 0

0627 RIEUX 0 0 0

1003 MURET ST JEAN 0 0 0

1004 EAUNES 0 0 0

1005 PORTET 0 0 0

1007 LE FAUGA 0 0 0

1008 FROUZINS 0 0 0

1009 RECEBEDOU 0 0 0

1013 POUCHARRAMET 0 0 0

1014 ROQUETTES 0 0 0

1021 ROQUES 0 0 0

1025 SAUBENS 0 0 0

1103 CAMBERNARD 0 0 0

ZONE CENTRE D2 ZONE CENTRE FEMININZONE CENTRE D1



Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS

0706 BALMA 70 36 43 0716 ST ORENS 22 10 35 0701 AUREVILLE 18 6 38

0711 FONSEGRIVES 46 19 43 0900 NAILLOUX 14 5 33 0508 SAINT LEON 22 10 38

0713 LASBORDES 48 20 40 0710 LACROIX FALGARDE 8 2 30 0705 FLOURENS 14 5 33

0508 SAINT LEON 31 11 40 0309 MONTRABE 13 7 28 0706 BALMA 21 11 30

0909 AVIGNONET 23 12 36 0913 LAGARDE 10 4 28 0714 CASTANET 14 8 28

1205 ST PIERRE DE LAGES 19 12 33 1201 AURIAC 8 3 28 1205 ST PIERRE DE LAGES 17 8 28

0401 CALMONT 22 10 33 0501 LABASTIDE BEAUVOIR 6 3 24 0511 FOURQUEVAUX 13 5 26

0714 CASTANET 14 6 31 0701 AUREVILLE 7 4 24 0909 AVIGNONET 11 5 26

0507 VILLENOUVELLE 25 14 30 0506 MONGISCARD 9 6 20 0501 LABASTIDE BEAUVOIR 6 3 24

0709 LABEGE 34 19 30 1212 ST FELIX 6 3 18 0711 FONSEGRIVES 10 6 24

1208 BOURG ST BERNARD 29 19 30 0514 TOUTENS 6 4 16 1208 BOURG ST BERNARD 9 7 22

1210 NOGARET 15 6 30 0130 CAF 4 3 14 1202 CARAMAN 4 3 20

0146 LEON VIALA 31 15 28 0708 AUZEVILLE 2 1 8 0514 TOUTENS 14 7 18

0409 AIGNES 18 10 28 0153 PINEL 1 1 6 0900 NAILLOUX 4 1 15

0705 FLOURENS 23 12 26 0128 RONDE EMPALOT 0 0 0 1212 ST FELIX 2 2 12

0154 RASPAIL 18 8 26 0145 GRAND ROND 0 0 0 1201 AURIAC 2 2 12

0511 FOURQUEVAUX 14 7 26 0160 PONT DES DEMOISELLES 0 0 0 0409 AIGNES 3 1 10

0504 BAZIEGE 9 6 24 0411 ISSUS 0 0 0 0507 VILLENOUVELLE 2 1 8

1202 CARAMAN 11 7 22 0512 AYGUESVIVES 0 0 0 0130 CAF 1 1 6

0703 RAMONVILLE 0 0 0 0146 LEON VIALA 1 1 6

0715 POMPERTUZAT 0 0 0 0128 RONDE EMPALOT 0 0 0

0902 JUZES 0 0 0 0145 GRAND ROND 0 0 0

0903 MONGEARD 0 0 0 0153 PINEL 0 0 0

0907 VILLEFRANCHE 0 0 0 0154 RASPAIL 0 0 0

0908 VALLEGUE 0 0 0 0160 PONT DES DEMOISELLES 0 0 0

1213 REVEL 0 0 0 0309 MONTRABE 0 0 0

0401 CALMONT 0 0 0

0411 ISSUS 0 0 0

0504 BAZIEGE 0 0 0

0506 MONGISCARD 0 0 0

0512 AYGUESVIVES 0 0 0

0703 RAMONVILLE 0 0 0

0708 AUZEVILLE 0 0 0

0709 LABEGE 0 0 0

0710 LACROIX FALGARDE 0 0 0

0713 LASBORDES 0 0 0

0715 POMPERTUZAT 0 0 0

0716 ST ORENS 0 0 0

0902 JUZES 0 0 0

0903 MONGEARD 0 0 0

0907 VILLEFRANCHE 0 0 0

0908 VALLEGUE 0 0 0

0913 LAGARDE 0 0 0

1210 NOGARET 0 0 0

1213 REVEL 0 0 0

ZONE EST D1 ZONE EST D2 ZONE EST FEMININ



Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS

0346 GRATENTOUR 60 27 48 0326 CASTELNAU 26 10 40 0305 FRONTON 13 7 38

0332 MONTASTRUC 52 23 43 0352 LA MAGDELAINE 39 15 38 0307 PAULHAC 14 6 33

0349 VILLEMATIER 31 13 40 0141 AMOUROUX 22 8 35 0332 MONTASTRUC 27 15 33

0324 VILLAUDRIC 29 10 40 0314 VILLEMUR 25 11 35 0334 MAGNANAC 26 10 29

0305 FRONTON 35 23 37 0301 BUZET 20 11 33 0326 CASTELNAU 13 6 28

0129 TPO 45 22 35 0330 FONBEAUZARD 30 13 33 0338 LAUNAGUET 7 3 26

0336 ST LOUP 45 26 35 0348 BEAUPUY 19 10 33 0301 BUZET 5 4 20

0162 JOLIMONT 15 7 33 0333 ST GENIES BELLEVUE 13 8 31 0343 VACQUIERS 5 2 18

0302 BESSIERES 18 8 33 0321 BRUGUIERES 21 8 30 0314 VILLEMUR 4 1 15

0339 ST JEAN 40 24 33 0161 COLONNE MARENGO 24 13 28 0330 FONBEAUZARD 3 2 14

0307 PAULHAC 25 13 30 0312 GAGNAC 19 12 28 0339 ST JEAN 3 2 14

0334 MAGNANAC 38 17 30 0344 CASTELMAUROU 13 8 26 0155 REX 2 2 12

0343 VACQUIERS 25 12 30 0341 SAYRAC 15 9 24 0312 GAGNAC 3 1 10

0345 MONTBERON 22 10 30 0335 BAZUS 4 4 20 0302 BESSIERES 2 1 8

0319 GRAGNAGUE 17 9 28 0328 BOULOC 13 6 20 0156 SO BONNEFOY 1 1 6

0303 PECHBONNIEU 14 7 26 0322 FENOUILLET 5 2 18 0117 RAPHAEL PARC 0 0 0

0308 LESPINASSE 14 10 24 0127 LAPUJADE 3 2 14 0122 SOUPETARD 0 0 0

0338 LAUNAGUET 11 5 20 0347 VERFEIL 2 3 12 0124 CROIX DAURADE 0 0 0

0311 AUCAMVILLE 6 3 18 0317 CEPET 3 2 8 0127 LAPUJADE 0 0 0

0122 SOUPETARD 6 4 18 0149 FONQUERGNE 0 1 4 0129 TPO 0 0 0

0117 RAPHAEL PARC 0 0 0 0141 AMOUROUX 0 0 0

0124 CROIX DAURADE 0 0 0 0149 FONQUERGNE 0 0 0

0155 REX 0 0 0 0161 COLONNE MARENGO 0 0 0

0156 SO BONNEFOY 0 0 0 0162 JOLIMONT 0 0 0

0310 ST ALBAN 0 0 0 0303 PECHBONNIEU 0 0 0

0313 L'UNION 0 0 0 0308 LESPINASSE 0 0 0

0327 BUFFEBIAU 0 0 0 0310 ST ALBAN 0 0 0

0340 SAINT SAUVEUR 0 0 0 0311 AUCAMVILLE 0 0 0

0353 ECOLE BUFFEBIAU 0 0 0 0313 L'UNION 0 0 0

0355 PHENIX 0 0 0 0317 CEPET 0 0 0

0357 GARGAS 0 0 0 0319 GRAGNAGUE 0 0 0

0321 BRUGUIERES 0 0 0

0322 FENOUILLET 0 0 0

0324 VILLAUDRIC 0 0 0

0327 BUFFEBIAU 0 0 0

0328 BOULOC 0 0 0

0333 ST GENIES BELLEVUE 0 0 0

0335 BAZUS 0 0 0

0336 ST LOUP 0 0 0

0340 SAINT SAUVEUR 0 0 0

0341 SAYRAC 0 0 0

0344 CASTELMAUROU 0 0 0

0345 MONTBERON 0 0 0

0346 GRATENTOUR 0 0 0

0347 VERFEIL 0 0 0

0348 BEAUPUY 0 0 0

0349 VILLEMATIER 0 0 0

0352 LA MAGDELAINE 0 0 0

0353 ECOLE BUFFEBIAU 0 0 0

0355 PHENIX 0 0 0

0357 GARGAS 0 0 0

ZONE Nord D1 ZONE Nord D2 ZONE Nord FEMININ



Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS

0102 TOULOUSE METROPOLE 44 16 48 1107 LA SALVETAT 26 8 45 0803 SEILH 23 8 40

0804 AUSSONNE 47 22 43 1112 ST THOMAS 38 15 35 0807 BRETX 17 6 35

1116 ST LYS 32 17 40 0801 CORNEBARRIEU 12 5 30 0808 MONDONVILLE 10 3 35

0803 SEILH 26 14 35 1102 FONTENILLES 25 13 30 1112 ST THOMAS 13 7 33

0820 COX 28 12 35 0807 BRETX 14 7 28 0804 AUSSONNE 18 9 31

1113 CUGNAUX 53 29 35 0813 GRENADE 36 19 28 0821 DAUX 14 7 30

0821 DAUX 25 13 33 0101 PRADETTES 10 4 26 1105 PLAISANCE 35 17 30

0827 ST CEZERT 24 12 33 0808 MONDONVILLE 9 3 25 1115 LEGUEVIN 8 3 28

1115 LEGUEVIN 39 19 33 1111 SAIGUEDE 8 6 24 0801 CORNEBARRIEU 9 5 26

1101 FONSORBES 20 8 30 1117 PIBRAC 10 6 24 0817 CADOURS 9 4 26

0815 BLAGNAC RAMIERS 44 24 28 0828 LARRA 12 9 22 1113 CUGNAUX 12 7 24

1109 TOURNEFEUILLE 18 7 28 1106 MERENVIELLE 9 5 22 0828 LARRA 7 4 24

1105 PLAISANCE 30 18 28 1114 BRAX 6 6 20 1106 MERENVIELLE 10 9 22

0805 BEAUZELLE 28 16 28 0621 SABONNERES 6 2 20 0829 LE CASTERA 7 3 18

0825 MERVILLE 10 5 26 1104 BJ COLOMIERS 4 1 15 1116 ST LYS 4 3 14

0829 LE CASTERA 3 3 12 0825 MERVILLE 3 2 14

0114 ROGUET 0 0 0 1111 SAIGUEDE 2 2 12

0115 BOULE DU RUGBY 0 0 0 1109 TOURNEFEUILLE 2 1 8

0123 TRACASSIN 0 0 0 0815 BLAGNAC RAMIERS 1 1 6

0135 LARDENNE 0 0 0 0101 PRADETTES 0 0 0

0139 LA DIGUE 0 0 0 0102 TOULOUSE METROPOLE 0 0 0

0142 ANCELY 0 0 0 0114 ROGUET 0 0 0

0143 CASSELARDIT 0 0 0 0115 BOULE DU RUGBY 0 0 0

0150 HERACLES 0 0 0 0123 TRACASSIN 0 0 0

0811 BLAGNAC PARC 0 0 0 0135 LARDENNE 0 0 0

0817 CADOURS 0 0 0 0139 LA DIGUE 0 0 0

0824 LEVIGNAC 0 0 0 0142 ANCELY 0 0 0

1019 VILLENEUVE 0 0 0 0143 CASSELARDIT 0 0 0

0150 HERACLES 0 0 0

0621 SABONNERES 0 0 0

0805 BEAUZELLE 0 0 0

0811 BLAGNAC PARC 0 0 0

0813 GRENADE 0 0 0

0820 COX 0 0 0

0824 LEVIGNAC 0 0 0

0827 ST CEZERT 0 0 0

1019 VILLENEUVE 0 0 0

1101 FONSORBES 0 0 0

1102 FONTENILLES 0 0 0

1104 BJ COLOMIERS 0 0 0

1107 LA SALVETAT 0 0 0

1114 BRAX 0 0 0

1117 PIBRAC 0 0 0

ZONE Ouest D1 ZONE Ouest D2 ZONE Ouest FEMININ



Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS Parties Gagnées Nb équipes POINTS

0244 MARTRES DE RIVIERE 30 12 40 0222 MONTREJEAU 19 7 45 0239 MAZERES 23 9 40

0219 ROUEDE ARBAS 26 12 38 0264 MANCIOUX 11 5 28 0210 BARBAZAN 21 11 35

0263 POINTIS SPORT 29 13 38 0255 LOUDET 8 3 28 0225 LA BOULE POINTINE 10 3 35

0211 AURIGNAC 36 17 30 0279 PETANCA LES 12 6 26 0244 MARTRES DE RIVIERE 16 8 35

0239 MAZERES 30 20 28 0277 LLSM 10 5 26 0211 AURIGNAC 11 4 30

0253 LANDORTHE 14 7 28 0220 LUCHON 17 8 20 0257 MIRAMONT 8 6 28

0257 MIRAMONT 10 5 26 0214 CIER 9 7 20 0222 MONTREJEAU 11 5 26

0260 ST GAUDENS 10 5 26 0221 MANE 8 4 16 0233 ROQUEFORT 15 8 26

0233 ROQUEFORT 13 8 26 0224 SAINT BEAT 7 3 10 0219 ROUEDE ARBAS 8 6 22

0278 HIS 7 2 25 0250 LA PIQUE 2 1 8 0220 LUCHON 5 3 22

0210 BARBAZAN 16 9 24 0225 LA BOULE POINTINE 1 1 6 0214 CIER 6 5 22

0216 BLE CAGIRE 3 1 10 0205 POINTIS INARD 0 0 0 0205 POINTIS INARD 4 2 16

0269 BOULOGNE 0 0 0 0213 CHARLAS 0 0 0 0224 SAINT BEAT 2 1 8

0229 ST MARTORY 0 0 0 0213 CHARLAS 0 0 0

0216 BLE CAGIRE 0 0 0

0221 MANE 0 0 0

0229 ST MARTORY 0 0 0

0250 LA PIQUE 0 0 0

0253 LANDORTHE 0 0 0

0255 LOUDET 0 0 0

0260 ST GAUDENS 0 0 0

0263 POINTIS SPORT 0 0 0

0264 MANCIOUX 0 0 0

0269 BOULOGNE 0 0 0

0277 LLSM 0 0 0

0278 HIS 0 0 0

0279 PETANCA LES 0 0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

ZONE Sud D1 ZONE Sud D2 ZONE Sud FEMININ


